Tour RTT 2017 45 et 6

Etat de résultats - Etape 3 - Rambouiillet - Poigny La Foret - 16,6 km

Etape 3 - Rambouillet - Poigny La Foret - 16,6 km

Pl

Dos Nom-prénom

126
127
128
129
116
117
118
119
106
107
110
109
103
104
105
102
121
122
124
125
111
112
114
137
138
139
146
147
149
156
157
159
141
143
144
145
152
1563
154
123
130
120
151
136
142
108

FORGET Quentin
THOCQUENNE Aurélien
SOISSONS Alexis
TREILLAT Alexandre
DEGALLAIX Julien
DAUGERON Frédéric
IAUCH Greégory
PONTIER Florian
LALLEMENT Thomas
MAGIMEL Marc
POLAERT Baptiste
ALBERT Bernard
MAHE Gilles

DANET Quentin
PENEAU Frangois
LEFEVRE Sébastien
CLAUZEL Benjamin
COUTARD Alexandre
AFFOUARD Nicolas
BAILLEUL Michel
GUEGAN Gwenael
VIEIRA Thomas
VIEIRA Stéphane
URBANEK Bernard
PINTO Sylvain
POLLET Thierry
BECLIN Yannick

LE CORRE Romain
ROCHEFORT Cyril
LEVEQUE Vincent
BEGLIOMINI Jules
HUGUET Antoine
ROBIN Nicolas

Club

VC Montigny le Bretonneux
VC Montigny le Bretonneux
VC Montigny le Bretonneux
VC Montigny le Bretonneux
VC ESQY 2

VC ESQY 2

VC ESQY 2

VC ESQY 2

VC Les Mureaux 2

VC Les Mureaux 2

VC Les Mureaux 2

VC Les Mureaux 2
USPRC 2

USPRC 2

USPRC 2

USPRC 2

US Ris Orangis 2

US Ris Orangis 2

US Ris Orangis 2

US Ris Orangis 2

ECDH 2

ECDH 2

ECDH 2

COBA

COBA

COBA

USPRC 3

USPRC 3

USPRC 3

Team Chatou Cyclisme 2
Team Chatou Cyclisme 2
Team Chatou Cyclisme 2
EC Morsang sur Orge

CHAMBELLAN Jean Marie EC Morsang sur Orge

ARRECROLLE Aliaume
PECHEUX Richard
MILERET Laurent
VATRINET Arnaud
GAUNON Yannick
ALLAIRE Baptiste
MENES Hervé
BOUCHET Sébastien
SACLIER Loic
NOVILLO Andres
PERRIER Nicolas
LAPLACE Christophe

EC Morsang sur Orge
EC Morsang sur Orge
US Ris Orangis 3

US Ris Orangis 3

US Ris Orangis 3

US Ris Orangis 2

VC Montigny le Bretonneux
VC ESQY 2

US Ris Orangis 3
COBA

EC Morsang sur Orge
VC Les Mureaux 2

Cat

Temps
23:32,91
23:32,91
23:32,91
23:32,91
23:47,91
23:47,91
23:47,91
23:47,91
23:57,91
23:57,91
23:57,91
23:57,91
24:02,91
24:02,91
24:02,91
24:02,91
24:07,91
24:07,91
24:07,91
24:07,91
24:12,91
24:12,91
24:12,91
24:17,91
24:17,91
24:17,91
24:22,91
24:22,91
24:22,91
24:27,91
24:27,91
24:27,91
24:32,91
24:32,91
24:32,91
24:32,91
24:37,91
24:37,91
24:37,91

25:16,16 & 1:43,25
26:49,6 43:16,69
27:18,48 &3:45,57
29:39,5 46:06,59
30:05,7 46:32,79
30:06,28 & 6:33,37
33:25,79 49:52,88

ait:
ait:
ait:
ait:
a1:05
a1:05
a1:05

Moy Ecart au général
42,32
42,32
42,32
42,32
41,88
41,88
41,88
41,88
41,59
41,59
41,59
41,59
41,44
41,44
41,44
41,44
41,3
41,3
41,3
41,3
41,16
41,16
41,16
41,02
41,02
41,02
40,88
40,88
40,88
40,74
40,74
40,74
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,6
40,46
40,46
40,46
39,42
37,14
36,48
33,59
33,11
33,09
29,81



